Terms and Conditions for Jared Nash Photography

Services Offered:

Jared Nash Photography offers professional photography and videography services for various purposes, including but not limited to portraits, events, commercial projects, and marketing materials.

Video production services include filming, editing, and finalizing video content as per the client's requirements.

Pricing and Payment:

The pricing for photography and videography services is outlined in the quote provided to the client. Additional services or edits beyond the scope of the original agreement may incur extra charges, which will be communicated and agreed upon before the work is done.

A 25% non-refundable deposit is required to secure the booking. The remaining balance is due on the day of the shoot or project delivery, whichever comes first.

Raw images and footage are not included in the standard pricing but can be provided to the client for an additional fee of \$250

Usage Rights:

The client has the right to use the images and videos produced by Jared Nash Photography for personal or commercial purposes, including but not limited to social media, websites, and print materials.

Jared Nash Photography retains the right to use the images and videos for marketing and promotional purposes, unless otherwise agreed upon in writing with the client.

Cancellation and Rescheduling:

If the client needs to cancel or reschedule a booking, they must provide at least 72 hours' notice. Failure to do so may result in forfeiture of the deposit.

Jared Nash Photography reserves the right to cancel or reschedule a booking due to unforeseen circumstances, in which case, reasonable efforts will be made to accommodate the client's needs.

Delivery of Final Product:

The final edited images and videos will be delivered to the client within the agreed-upon timeframe, which will be specified in the quote or agreement.

Any delays in delivery beyond the agreed-upon timeframe will be communicated to the client, along with the reason for the delay and an updated delivery timeline.

By booking Jared Nash Photography's services, the client agrees to abide by these terms and conditions. These terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice, and the client will be notified of any changes that may affect their booking.